RFP Number: 712

RFP Name:

RFP Plan Holders List

Close Date: Thursday, September 29, 2016

RE-ISSUE HVAC SERVICES

Close Time: 3:00 PM

Vendor Name

Vendor Contact

E-mail Address Date RFP
and Address and Phone No. E-mailed
#1 Progress Electric Pete Simon ete@progresselectric.us August 31, 2016
g 360-687-3561 peteproes ' 9 ’
#2 Todd’s Heating & Coolin Todd Hanson toddsheatingcooling@yahoo.com August 31, 2016
& & 360-624-4881 g g@yahoo. g :
Steve Veatch
#3 NW HVAC 360-576-9679 steve@nwhvac.net August 31, 2016
. . Robert Richart . .
#4 Richart Family, Inc. 360-574-5859 robertr@richartbuilders.com August 31, 2016
#5 Prairie Electric Tom Lindberg toml@prairielectric.com August 31, 2016
360-573-2750 P ' 9 ’
, Rob Porter
#6 Morton’s Stoves 360-944-6010 mortons.stoves@yahoo.com August 31, 2016
#7 Jeff’s Contracting Stove Sho Jeff Brown Jeffmr333@yahoo.com A t 31, 2016
& P 360-695-2396 yanhoo. ugust o4,
43 Clark County HVAC Mike Deloria mike@areahc.com August 31, 2016

Contractors Association

360-737-0811

#9 Pleasant Valley Electric

Doug Roland
360-953-0198

pleasantvalleydug@yahoo.com

August 31, 2016

B & M Heating &

Kurt Henthorn

360-574-1366

#10 Air Conditioning, Inc 360-694-8904 khenth@hotmail.com August 31, 2016
#11 Blairco Heating 35(;3_\/:9\5/?{?756 svoreis@blaircoheating.com August 31, 2016
#12 Dan’s T(;pcl\(l)ztlci::gHeating 3é(a)[(8e£f;;24 danstopnotchjake@comcast.net August 31, 2016
#13 Entek Corporation Csh(srcl)s_gl\gglflsr;‘réegy cmckinney@entekhvac.com August 31, 2016
#14 Tri-Tech Heating And Cooling 36%?;953;2%2 dan@tri-techheating.com August 31, 2016
#15 Porter Electric 36“(:-i:7e41:algl66 imtaul@porterelectricinc.com August 31, 2016
#16 Porter Electric Mike Taul jmtaul@porterelectricinc.com

August 31, 2016
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#17

Area Heating & Cooling, Inc.

360-737-0811

cindy@areahc.com

August 31, 2016

#18

Arctic Mechanical Services

503-280-5824

nolstad@arcticsheetmetal.com

August 31, 2016
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